
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,DPIASE., BERHAMPUR (GANJAM) 

Annual Calender of Activities for the session 2021-2022 
Date/Day To 

16.11.2021( 
Tuesday) 

SI No Name of the Activity 

B.Ed. 1st year (2021-2023) Batch students 

1 Admission 15.11.21 (Monday) 

Induction meeting for freshers (2021-23) 
2 17.11.2021(Wednesday) 
Commencement of 1st year (2021- 

3 2022)Students Classes 

B.Ed, 1st year (2021-2023)Batch slide -up 

4 Students Admission 

17.11.2021(Wednesday) 
26.11.2021(| 

25.11.2021(Thursday)Friday) 
26.11.2021(Friday) 5 Constitution Day Observation 

6 0bservation of World Aids day 

7 Talent search programme 
B.Ed. 1st year (2021-22) Students Council 

8 Election/ Selection 

01.12.2021(Wednesday) 
21.12.2021(Tuesday) 

22.12.2021(Wednesday) 
Observation of Netaji Jayanti & Vir Surendra 

Sai Birth Anniversary through virtual mode 

|Celebration of Republic Day through virtual 

10 mode 

23.01.2022(Sunday) 

26.01.2022(Wednesday) 
05.02.2022(Saturday) 
|21.02.2022(Monday) 
|04.03.2022(Friday) 

11 Celebration of Saraswati Puja 

12 Observation of Matrubhasa Divas 

13 Annual Athletic Meet (2021-2022) 

09.03.2022( Wednesday) 
11.03.2022(Friday) 
15.03.2022(Tuesday) 

14 Inauguaration of College Wall Magazine 
15 Field trip -cum- study tour 
16 B.Ed. 1st year (2021-2023)SpotAdmission 

Demonstration lesson of method Subject in 

17 Odia/ Eng/ Phy-Sci 
orientation programme for B.Ed. 1st year 

18 students on School internship-1 

Criticism lessons delivered by the students 

19 intheir respective method subjects 
Commencement of school Internship 

20 programme 1st phase 

17.03.2022(| 
Thursday) 15.03.2022(Tuesday) 

17.03.2022(Thursday) 

21.03.2022(Monday) 
25.04.2022 
Monday) 

28.05.2022 
Saturday) 

21.03.2022(Monday) 

10.05.2022(Tuesday) 21 School Internship programme 2nd phase 

Students teaching feedback on overall 

22 Organisation of internship programme 

23 celebration of International Yoga Day 
31.05.2022(Tuesday) 
21.06.2022 (Tuesday) 

|16.07.2022(| 
Saturday) 

24 Planning forum and Dramatic Society 04.07.2022(Monday) 



25 Art Exhibition 
26 TLM. Exhibition 05.07.2022 (Tuesday) 

07.07.2022 (Thursday) 
27emonstration on Different types of yogic practices 
28 Plantation in college Campus 

08.07.2022(Friday) 
19.07.2022(Tuesday) 
22.07.2022 (Friday) 

29.07.2022(Friday) 

29 Seminar on NEP-2022 
30 Annual Day Function Inauguaration of College Wall Magazine / 3 College magazine 

29.07.2022(Friday) 
2 ganization of Blood Donation camp in 

college Campus 
33 International Yoga Day 
34 Independence Day 
35 Teachers Day 

05.08.2022 (Friday) 
12.08.2022(Friday) 
15.08.2022(Monday) 
05.09.2022(Monday) 
08.09.2022(Thursday) 
24.09.2022(Monday) 
28.09.2022(Wednesday) 

36 World Literacy Day 
37 United Nations Day 

38 Right to Know Day 
39 Childrens' Day 14.11.2022(Monday) 

Memo No 491 /Dt 24.6. 

Copy to General Notice Board/ Guard file for informaten 

Principa 
DPIASE., Berhampur 
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